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結果表

1 88 ★七つ星ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ XR100 2'46.321 21 / 21 135.169
2 54 ﾊﾞｽﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞWITHﾓﾄﾓﾄ APE100 2'46.962 21 / 21 0.641 0.641 135.508
3 60 MOTO来夢☆1号車 XR100M 2'48.619 9 / 19 2.298 1.657 135.000
4 39 39 ape100 2'49.621 14 / 14 3.300 1.002 132.191
5 51 A.S.I.M.01 ｴｲﾌﾟ 2'50.252 11 / 18 3.931 0.631 134.663
6 30 BRE2 NSF100 2'55.389 9 / 10 9.068 5.137 126.316
7 40 BRE HRCGROM 2'55.687 17 / 19 9.366 0.298 121.896
8 47 甘えん坊将軍 KSR110 2'55.806 11 / 13 9.485 0.119 125.436
9 61 MOTO来夢☆2号車 XR100 2'56.697 9 / 18 10.376 0.891 132.678
10 16 TOTAL DREAM50 2'56.745 11 / 13 10.424 0.048 126.910
11 32 SRTT APE100 2'56.812 17 / 17 10.491 0.067 125.145
12 4 結城電設&ﾏﾙﾀﾞｲ HRC GROM 2'57.717 10 / 18 11.396 0.905 122.588
13 3 結城電設&ﾏﾙﾀﾞｲ-2 HRC GROM 2'57.872 5 / 18 11.551 0.155 122.310
14 20 DCR2020 GROM 2'58.185 12 / 12 11.864 0.313 122.588
15 64 MOTO来夢☆くさか号 XR100M 2'58.817 9 / 9 12.496 0.632 128.266
16 49 激しいﾊﾞｲｸ屋ｱﾄﾗｸﾃｨﾌﾞ青ｲﾇﾒﾝZ GROM 2'58.827 19 / 20 12.506 0.010 115.880
17 56 ﾊﾞｽﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ APE100 2'59.459 16 / 17 13.138 0.632 127.358
18 62 MOTO来夢☆3号車 ｴｲﾌﾟ 2'59.997 5 / 18 13.676 0.538 125.728
19 17 伊藤自動車&RS-M群馬ﾁｰﾑ羽鳥一家 GROM 2'59.999 8 / 19 13.678 0.002 118.033
20 21 NT･Burn NSF100 3'00.201 10 / 12 13.880 0.202 123.147
21 27 K-ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ+α HRC GROM 3'00.938 8 / 20 14.617 0.737 122.172
22 85 弾Run部･Typer-I HRC GROM 3'02.544 8 / 20 16.223 1.606 116.883
23 50 激しいﾊﾞｲｸ屋ｱﾄﾗｸﾃｨﾌﾞ青のｲﾇﾒﾝZ APE 3'02.637 9 / 20 16.316 0.093 120.267
24 43 G-Thunder Z2 Z125PRO 3'03.251 14 / 19 16.930 0.614 120.805
25 77 ｲﾅﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ GROM 3'04.349 8 / 8 18.028 1.098 117.264
26 81 ｲﾅﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ GROM 3'04.753 19 / 20 18.432 0.404 118.421
27 53 激しいﾊﾞｲｸ屋ｱﾄﾗｸﾃｨﾌﾞ赤のｲﾇﾒﾝZ APE 3'05.377 18 / 18 19.056 0.624 120.941
28 12 熊谷ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ A GROM 3'05.499 5 / 20 19.178 0.122 118.033
29 29 ふぇにっくす!! NSF100 3'05.609 6 / 19 19.288 0.110 115.880
30 1 海老Q GROM 3'06.030 9 / 16 19.709 0.421 118.421
31 73 DCR2020 NSF100 3'06.631 8 / 13 20.310 0.601 119.867
32 66 ZERO NEXT XR100 3'07.207 14 / 14 20.886 0.576 116.254
33 48 LADYBIRD 92 GROM 3'07.316 7 / 19 20.995 0.109 114.772
34 63 MOTO来夢☆ひよっ子 ｴｲﾌﾟ 3'08.648 11 / 13 22.327 1.332 122.034
35 25 AYA Racing GR HRC GROM 3'09.638 6 / 19 23.317 0.990 115.632
36 45 G-Thunder NSF NSF100 3'11.647 15 / 16 25.326 2.009 113.924
37 86 しらさぎR&D XR100ﾓﾀｰﾄﾞ 3'11.970 11 / 18 25.649 0.323 116.505
38 15 ゆきちゃん KSR110 3'12.643 8 / 10 26.322 0.673 114.894
39 44 G-Thunder Z3 Z125PRO 3'13.111 17 / 18 26.790 0.468 113.565
40 42 G-Thunder Z1 Z125PRO 3'13.355 18 / 19 27.034 0.244 116.757
41 5 Team Wood Eight HRC GROM 3'13.379 17 / 17 27.058 0.024 112.266
42 68 IRT ｴｲﾌﾟ 3'13.456 5 / 15 27.135 0.077 120.133
43 28 Team10V ｸﾞﾛﾑ 3'14.388 10 / 18 28.067 0.932 114.894
44 84 ﾐｻｲﾙ芝刈機 NSF100 3'14.819 3 / 14 28.498 0.431 117.519
45 52 A.S.I.M.02 NSF100 3'17.257 13 / 13 30.936 2.438 113.326
46 33 SRTT2 APE100 3'17.740 4 / 10 31.419 0.483 110.769
47 31 TEAM NATSUO NSF100 3'18.190 15 / 18 31.869 0.450 94.571
48 55 ﾊﾞｽﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞWITHｶﾞｰﾙｽﾞﾊﾞｲｶｰ NSF100 3'24.887 15 / 16 38.566 6.697 113.326
49 69 ﾁｰﾑご安全に KSR110 3'26.665 11 / 12 40.344 1.778 105.986
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